No. C 23689

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO GROUND WATER ASSOCIATION, INC.
LYNN TOMINAGA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
4477 W EMERALD ST, STE C-250

BOISE ID 83706-2076

LYNN S TOMINAGA
4477 W EMERALD ST, STE C-250
BOISE ID 83706-2076

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR ANDY CLARK P.O. BOX 666
DIRECTOR JOHN BISHOP 1060 E 3500 N
DIRECTOR CHAD DRAPER 130 E VICTORY
DIRECTOR JOHN SEXTON 1320 SMITH AVE
PRESIDENT LEGRAND BAKER 103 W 500 S
DIRECTOR KENNY VOLLMER, JR 4068 N HAROLDSEN DR
DIRECTOR DAVE ADAMSON 1320 SMITH AVE
DIRECTOR ROGER BUCHANAN 3405 NORTH 15 EAST
DIRECTOR DAN DENNING 4084 EAST 129 NORTH
DIRECTOR TREY SPATH 315 CHAPARRO ST
DIRECTOR CURTIS JOHANSEN 103 W 500 S

VICE PRESIDENT DAVID BAKER 3855 HILAND AVE

City State Country
MIDDLETON D USA
BUHL D USA
MERIDIAN D USA
NAMPA D USA
BURLEY ID USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
NAMPA D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
IDAHO FALLS D USA
CALDWELL ID USA
BURLEY D USA
BURLEY D USA

Postal Code
83644
83316
83642
83651
83318
83401
83651
83401
83401
83605
83318
83318

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 23689

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lynn S. Tominaga
Name (type or print): Lynn S. Tominaga

Date: 03/21/2018
Title: Executive Director

Processed 03/21/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




