No. C 23689 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Mar 31, 2018 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO GROUND WATER ASSOCIATION, INC. LYNN TOMINAGA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 4477 W EMERALD ST, STE C-250 BOISE ID 83706-2076		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LYNN S TOMINAGA 4477 W EMERALD ST, STE C-250 BOISE ID 83706-2076 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				4477 W EMER BOISE ID 83				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	ANDY CLAR	Κ	P.O. BOX 666	MIDDLETON	ID	USA	83644	
DIRECTOR	JOHN BISHO)P	1060 E 3500 N	BUHL	ID	USA	83316	
DIRECTOR CHAD DRAP		ER	130 E VICTORY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642	
DIRECTOR	RECTOR JOHN SEXTO		1320 SMITH AVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
PRESIDENT LEGRAND BAKE DIRECTOR KENNY VOLLME DIRECTOR DAVE ADAMSO DIRECTOR ROGER BUCHA DIRECTOR DAN DENNING		AKER	103 W 500 S	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318	
		LMER, JR 4068 N HAROLDSEN DR	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401		
		ISON	1320 SMITH AVE	NAMPA	ID	USA	83651	
		Hanan	3405 NORTH 15 EAST	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
		NG	4084 EAST 129 NORTH	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401	
DIRECTOR TREY SPATH		Н	315 CHAPARRO ST	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
DIRECTOR	CURTIS JOHANSEN		103 W 500 S	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318	
VICE PRESIDENT	DAVID BAKE	ER .	3855 HILAND AVE	BURLEY	ID	USA	83318	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 23689		Signature: Ly	Date	Date: 03/21/2018				
		Name (type or print): Lynn S. Tominaga		Title	Title: Executive Director			
Processed 03/21/2018		* Electronically n	rovided signatures are accepted as origina	al signatures.				